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	Pls send back to：prosf@ying-zhan.com    or fax to：+86-21-54904537



Introduction in the Directory (Form 1)
Please note that your information will appear in a widely distributed magazine of this trade. Clear writing is required.

	Company
	Chinese
	

	
	English
	

	Add in Chinese
	
	Post Code
	

	Add in English
	

	Telephone
	
	Fax 
	

	Website 
	

	

	Company Profile

	In Chinese（no more than 100 words）



	In English




	Exhibitor
	
	Booth No.
	


	Filled by
	
	Position
	


	Tel
	
	Fax
	


	Email
	
	Date
	


      Exhibits  (Form 2)
Please provide the related details and send back to the organizer. 

	Exhibit(s)
	Manufacturer
	Producing Area
	Category
	Dimension

(L×W×H)
	Weight

(kg)
	Shipped by

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Exhibitor
	
	Booth No.
	


	Filled by
	
	Position
	


	Tel
	
	Fax
	


	Email
	
	Date
	


Delegation (Form 3)
Exhibitor’s Badge should be used only by the exhibitor yourself for the entry of the venue. Every 9 sqm will be entitled to a maximum of 5 badges. Please list the details as follows in printing letter. We will prepare your badges in advance. 

Please do not include your potential buyers into this list. You are suggested to make a pre-registration for your customers on www.pro-sf.com
Other personnel for the affairs of freight forwarding and construction or dismantling, should go to the related on-site booths/counters for the Passes or Certificates.

	No.
	Name
	Gender
	Position
	Company

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


* Use extra paper or duplicate the form if necessary.

	Exhibitor
	
	Booth No.
	


	Filled by
	
	Position
	


	Tel
	
	Fax
	


	Email
	
	Date
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     SHANGHAI YINGZHAN EXHIBITION SERVICE CO., LTD.

Tel: +86-21-54900077    Fax: +86-21-54904537    E-mail: prosf@ying-zhan.com     QQ :800055702     Website: www.pro-sf.com 

